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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Concrete Pathway Repairs 

  (P.W. 394-18) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 
 

Sandstone Environmental 

Engineering, Inc. 

Oakley 

 
 

Modernscapes 

Innovations 

Oakley 

 
 

BNO Builders, Inc.  

San Jose 

 
 

Anchor Concrete, Inc. 

Rio Vista 

 
 

E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc.  

Martinez 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$260,000.00 

 
$177,760.00 

 
$206,070.00 

 
$218,000.00 

 
$220,025.00 

 
$236,460.00 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Sandstone Environmental Modernscapes Innovations BNO Builders, Inc. Anchor Concrete E.E. Gilbert Construction 
      

 2% SWPPP None None None 

 Freeman Environmental Consulting Freeman Environmental Consulting    
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Concrete Pathway Repairs 

  (P.W. 394-18) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 
 

Westside Landscape & 

Concrete, Inc. 

Newman 

 
 

Apena Engineering 

San Leandro 

 
 

Cervantes Landscape 

Services, Inc. 

Patterson 

 
 

MCE Corporation 

Concord 

 
 

JJR Construction, Inc. 

San Mateo 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$260,000.00 

 
$248,715.10 

 
$252,610.00 

 
$262,540.00 

 
$263,539.50 

 
$277,530.01 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Westside Landscape Apena Engineering Cervantes Landscape Services MCE Corporation JJR Construction, Inc. 
      

 None None Storm Water Services None Hourly 

   Tully Consulting Group  USA Trucking, Inc. 

     Hourly 

     Del Secco Diamond Saw & Core 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Concrete Pathway Repairs 

  (P.W. 394-18) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 
 

Aberle Concrete, 

Excavating & Grading, Inc. 

San Jose 

 
 

Kerex Engineering 

Pleasant Hill 

 
 

FBD Vanguard 

Construction, Inc. 

Livermore 

 
 

Raposo Engineering, Inc. 

Hayward 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$260,000.00 

 
$330,970.00 

 
$347,700.00 

 
$377,327.00 

 
$383,000.00 

 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Aberle Concrete Kerex Engineering FBD Vanguard Construction Raposo Engineering  
      

 None None None Trucking  

    USA Trucking  

      

      

 


