CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Concrete Pathway Repairs

(P.W. 394-18)

BIDS OPENED: November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Sandstone Environmental Engineering, Inc. Oakley	Modernscapes Innovations Oakley	BNO Builders, Inc. San Jose	Anchor Concrete, Inc. Rio Vista	E.E. Gilbert Construction, Inc. Martinez
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$260,000.00	\$177,760.00	\$206,070.00	\$218,000.00	\$220,025.00	\$236,460.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Sandstone Environmental	Modernscapes Innovations	BNO Builders, Inc.	Anchor Concrete	E.E. Gilbert Construction
2% Freeman Environmental Consulting	<u>SWPPP</u> Freeman Environmental Consulting	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Concrete Pathway Repairs

(P.W. 394-18)

BIDS OPENED: November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Westside Landscape & Concrete, Inc. Newman	Apena Engineering San Leandro	Cervantes Landscape Services, Inc. Patterson	MCE Corporation Concord	JJR Construction, Inc. San Mateo
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$260,000.00	\$248,715.10	\$252,610.00	\$262,540.00	\$263,539.50	\$277,530.01

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Westside Landscape	Apena Engineering	Cervantes Landscape Services	MCE Corporation	JJR Construction, Inc.
None	<u>None</u>	Storm Water Services Tully Consulting Group	<u>None</u>	Hourly USA Trucking, Inc. Hourly Del Secco Diamond Saw & Core

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Concrete Pathway Repairs

(P.W. 394-18)

BIDS OPENED: November 12, 2024 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Aberle Concrete, Excavating & Grading, Inc. San Jose	Kerex Engineering Pleasant Hill	FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. Livermore	Raposo Engineering, Inc. Hayward	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$260,000.00	\$330,970.00	\$347,700.00	\$377,327.00	\$383,000.00	

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Aberle Concrete	Kerex Engineering	FBD Vanguard Construction	Raposo Engineering	
<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>Trucking</u> USA Trucking	